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Your director will repost this list when new private teachers are approved by the district. 

 
 

Tays High JH Orchestra-Private Lesson Teachers 

 

PRIVATE TEACHERS: 

Catherine Urban:    Violin 713-504-4914             Calvert.catherine@gmail.com  
Kevin Hwang    Violin                Hwang.Kevin.J@gmail.com 
Bostwick, Janene    Violin    joyjanene@comcast.net 
Jacobs, Laura     Viola/Violin    lauralou.jacobs@gmail.com 
Jiang, Dr. Yuli    Violin / Viola    713 876-4367 
Darbie Green    Violin    darb81@hotmail.com 
Ledbetter, Vanessa    Violin               vanessaledbetter@gmail.com 
Li, Allen     Violin    allen2022li@gmail.com 
Shing, Constance      Violin                 constance.shing@gmail.com  
Song, Mary     Violin    281 829-0972 
Williams, Christopher       Violin/Viola               ccwilliams21@gmail.com 
Han, Teresa      Viola    hanje1996@yahoo.com 
Daniela Yepes      Violin/Viola    danielayepes22@gmail.com 
Perkins, Sarah       Violin/Viola                            sarah.perkins@aya.yale.edu 
Diana Kim      Violin    dianak628@gmail.com 
Tompkins, Becky      Viola    violaonfire@gmail.com 
Mathews, Sam      Cello    713-257-0459 
Liu, Jessica        Cello    cello.0113@hotmail.com  
Sami Khang        Cello    818-599-0100  
Saenz, Daniel       Cello    saenzcello@gmail.com 
Zhuri, Artan       Cello    artanzhuri@hotmail.com 
Natalia Martinez      Cello    nataliacello16@gmail.com 
Ibemere, Gracie                                         Bass                      918-406-2312 
Akinola, Bukky   Bass    desireeaoverree@katyisd.org 
Moritz, Andy          Bass    832-483-5692 
 

 

You may also want to contact Katy Violin Shop (www.katyviolins.com) or the Paganini 

School of Music (https://paganinischool.com/) for more teachers.  
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